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Energy Corridor Section 
2021-2022 Officer Contact List  

Title Name Phone Email 
Chairperson Tash Baksh 713-213-0021 (Cell) Baksh7@outlook.com 
Vice Chairperson Laurie Knape 713-338-8457 (Office) laurie.knape@avetta.com 
Membership Co-Chair Cara Armstrong 903-574-3095 (Cell) cara.a.armstrong@gmail.com 
Membership Co-Chair Mahmud Hasan 713-221-8016 (Office) hasanm@uhd.edu 
Communications Co-Chair Adrienne Young 832-875-4010 (Cell) adrienne.young@bsigroup.com 
Communications Co-Chair Syed Elshamy 903-445-1739 (Cell) elshamysyed@gmail.com 
Programs Co-Chair Grace Kilgore 504-261-7457 (Cell) Grace.Kilgore@houstontx.gov 
Programs Co-Chair Huey Nunn, Jr. 318-550-7734 (Cell) hnunn@dovercorp.com 
Secretary David Toth 915-999-8665 (Cell) TothS@api.org 
Treasurer Bryan Deal 908-222-6552 (Cell) dealbryan5687@gmail.com 
Venue VP (Physical)/Past Chair Rod McCain 713-417-3588 (Cell) rod.mccain@woodplc.com 
Venue VP (Virtual)/Past Chair Norman Ritchie 832-435-7637 (Cell) nritchie@vpsigroup.com 
Advisor Bruce Pettengill 832-728-3645 (Cell) bruce.pettengill@airgas.com 
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